
 

        ApRHA World Show Reining/Oct. 27-Nov. 1,2024               PRE-ENTRY DEADLINE:  October 1, 2024                                                                     
 HORSE OWNER RIDER 1 (if same as owner, leave blank) 

Name:     

NRHA/ApHC #:    

Address:    

City/State/Zip    

Phone:    

Email:    

  ApRHA Member?          Yes          No ApRHA Member?            Yes           No   

                                                                                                                                                           CIRCLE CLASS NAME FOR ENTRY                                       

 

                        MAIL ENTRY FORMS WITH COPY OF HORSE REGISTRATION/NRHA COMP. LICENSE/MEMBERSHIP CARDS/PAYMENT:   ApRHA/3757 NW State Rd W/Hamilton, MO 64644  
   FOR CREDIT CARD ENTRIES, CALL ApRHA President, ROBIN BROUGHTON AT 262.909.0628 

 
 
Novice Non-Pro Reining is run in conjunction with ApHC Non-Pro Reining 
class – CHAMPION Buckle Offered 
 
 
Novice NP Derby and Novice NP Maturity are NOT NRHA sanctioned, do 
not require NRHA Memberships, do not require horse ownership. 
 
 
Open L1 and L4 Futurity is run concurrently – must be entered in L4 Open 
to cross enter in the L1 Open.   
 
BB&W eligible entries must be entered in Open L4 to compete in the 
BB&W Futurity. 
 

FOR RIDER, INDICATE WITH AN “O” FOR OWNER OR A “1” FOR 
RIDER 1 

Class Name                           Pre-Entry 
                                                      Fee 

Judges/ 
Office Fee 

Post Entry 
Fee 

Pattern 
Rider 

 

Novice Non-Pro Reining 
(non-NRHA sanctioned) 

$25 $5 $35 TBD  

$5,000 Open Derby 
JP 4-year-old Stakes 

$500 
$20 

$50 
$20 

$550       9  

$2,500 NP Derby 
$2,000 NP 4-year-old 
Stakes Incentive 
$500 Novice NP Derby 
(non-NRHA) 

$250 
$200 

 
 

$50 

$25 
$0 

 
 

$10 

$300 
$250 

 
 

$60 

 
 

8 

 

$10K BB&W FUTURITY  
$5,000 Open L4 Futurity 
$2,500 Open L1 Futurity 
JP Non-Pro Futurity 

$200 
$500 
$250 
$20 

$0 
$50 
$0 

$20 

$250 
$550 
$300 

 
6 

 

$2,000 NP Maturity 
JP Open Maturity 
$500 Novice NP 
Maturity(non-NRHA ) 

$200 
$20 

 
$50 

$20 
$20 

 
$10 

$250 
 
 

$60 

 
       3 

 

I/We hereby certify that every horse and exhibitor is eligible as entered and agree 
that the owner and any of his/her representatives, agents, trainers, lessee, or rider 
shall be subject and bound by the By-Laws and rules of the Appaloosa Reining Horse 
Association and will accept as final the decision of the event officials and/or ApRHA 
Board of Directors on any question arising under said rules, and agree to hold the 
show, the ApRHA, the NRHA, their officials, directors, and agents harmless for any 
action taken. I/We assume all liability and responsibility for any accidents, injuries, or 
damages sustained or caused by myself, my agents, my stock and equipment and 
agree to indemnify and hold harmless the sponsor(s), the owners of the grounds in 
use and their representatives and employees. 

 
__________________________________________________ 
Signature of Owner/Agent                            Date 

 

TOTALS:      

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  

Entry Fees 
 

 $ 

Office/Judges Fees 
 

 $ 

ApRHA Membership 
 

Check ApRHA website for 
pricing 

$ 

NRHA Drug Fee  
 

$10.00 per horse $ 

TOTAL DUE: 
 

Cash, Check or CC $ 

 

 


