ApRHA World Show Reining/Oct. 27-Nov. 1,2024

	HORSE	OWNER	RIDER 1 (if same as owner, leave blank)		
Name:					
NRHA/ApHC #:					
Address:					
City/State/Zip					
Phone:					
Email:					
		ApRHA Member? Yes No	ApRHA Member? Yes No		

CIRCLE CLASS NAME FOR ENTRY

	Class Name P	re-Entry	Judges/	Post Entry	Detterry	Rider
		Fee	Office Fee	Fee	Pattern	
Novice Non-Pro Reining is run in conjunction with ApHC Non-Pro Reining	Novice Non-Pro Reining	\$25	\$5	\$35	TBD	
class – CHAMPION Buckle Offered	(non-NRHA sanctioned)					
	\$5,000 Open Derby	\$500	\$50	\$550	9	
	JP 4-year-old Stakes	\$20	\$20			
Novice NP Derby and Novice NP Maturity are NOT NRHA sanctioned, do	\$2,500 NP Derby	\$250	\$25	\$300		
not require NRHA Memberships, do not require horse ownership.	\$2,000 NP 4-year-old	\$200	\$0	\$250		
	Stakes Incentive				8	
	\$500 Novice NP Derby					
Open L1 and L4 Futurity is run concurrently – must be entered in L4 Open	(non-NRHA)	\$50	\$10	\$60		
to cross enter in the L1 Open.	\$10K BB&W FUTURITY	\$200	\$0	\$250		
	\$5,000 Open L4 Futurity	\$500	\$50	\$550	6	
BB&W eligible entries must be entered in Open L4 to compete in the	\$2,500 Open L1 Futurity	\$250	\$0	\$300		
BB&W Futurity.	JP Non-Pro Futurity	\$20	\$20			
	<mark>\$2,000 NP Maturity</mark>	\$200	\$20	\$250		
FOR RIDER, INDICATE WITH AN "O" FOR OWNER OR A "1" FOR	JP Open Maturity	\$20	\$20		3	
RIDER 1	\$500 Novice NP					
	Maturity(non-NRHA)	\$50	\$10	\$60		
I/We hereby certify that every horse and exhibitor is eligible as entered and agree that the owner and any of his/her representatives, agents, trainers, lessee, or rider						
shall be subject and bound by the By-Laws and rules of the Appaloosa Reining Horse	TOTALS:					
Association and will accept as final the decision of the event officials and/or ApRHA	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
Board of Directors on any question arising under said rules, and agree to hold the show, the ApRHA, the NRHA, their officials, directors, and agents harmless for any	Entry Fees			\$		
action taken. I/We assume all liability and responsibility for any accidents, injuries, or damages sustained or caused by myself, my agents, my stock and equipment and agree to indemnify and hold harmless the sponsor(s), the owners of the grounds in	Office/Judges Fees			\$		
use and their representatives and employees.	ApRHA Membership	Check	Check ApRHA website for pricing		\$	
Signature of Owner/Agent Date	NRHA Drug Fee	\$1	0.00 per horse	\$		
	TOTAL DUE:	Ca	sh, Check or CC	\$		

FOR CREDIT CARD ENTRIES, CALL ApRHA President, ROBIN BROUGHTON AT 262.909.0628